Phone: 08282-2257424
 Fax: 08282-256262

 E-Mail: kuhrmsection@gmail.com
 Website: www.kuvempu.ac.in

 KUVEMPU

 Office of the University, Jnanasahyadri, Shankaraghatta – 577 451

 Human Resource and Management Section

 No.KU/HRM-3&6:
 1211

 Date:08-06-2017

Subject: Interview intimation for additional Guest Faculty for University PG departments, Constituent Colleges and Direct Administrative College PG/UG departments Regarding.

INTIMATION

Ref: This office Advertisement No:KU:HRM-3&6:785: 2017-18 dated: 16-05-2017

It is hereby intimated that Kuvempu University is conducting interviews on 12-06-2017 to 14-06-2017 for those candidates who have applied for the Guest Faculty Post Graduate Departments at the University Campus, Shankaraghatta, Post Graduate Centre, Kadur, Constituent Colleges in Shivamogga (Sahyadri Science College (Autonomous), Sahyadri Arts College and Sahyadri Commerce and Management) and S.M.R First Grade College (Direct Administration College), Shankaraghatta for the academic Year 2017-18. The Candidates are requested to attend the interview with supporting original documents (Educational Qualification, Caste Reservation, Hyderabad-Karnataka Reservation, Rural, Woman, Physically Handicapped etc.,).

Date of Interview	Post Graduate Subjects	Place And Date
12-06-2017	Kannada/ Urdu/ Economics/ Social Work/ Sanskrit/ Hindi/ Journalism/ Political Science/ Indian Constitution/ History/ English/ Psychology	
13-06-2017	Physical Education/ Yoga in P.G.Diploma / Commerce/ Management/ BBM/ MTA/BBA (Tours and Travels)/ Computer Application/ Computer Science/ BCA	9-30 AM to 5.00 PM
14-06-2017	Chemistry/PharmaceuticalChemistry/M.Sc(Integrated)/IndustrialChemistry/Bio-ChemistryIndustrialChemistry/	Centenary Building, Kuvempu University,
17–06–2017	Physics/ Mathematics/ Environmental Science/ Environmental Studies/ Electronics/ Botany/ Microbiology/ Biotechnology/ Zoology/ Wild Life and Management/ Library and Information Science/ Geology	Shankaraghatta

By order

Kuvempu Coversity Jnana tahyatri

Copy to:

- 1. Chair Persons of all PG departments, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta/Shivamogga/Kadur for necessary action.
- 2. Deans, concerned faculty, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta/Shivamogga for information District
- 3. Director, IQAC, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta/Shivamogga for information.
- 4. Principal, Sahyadri Arts College, Shivamogga for necessary action.
- 5. Principal, Sahyadri Commerce and Management College, Shivamogga for necessary action.
- 6. Principal, Sahyadri Science College (Autonomous), Shivamogga for necessary action.